(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)
1 1200 8301 100.00 99,61,200 100.00 14,66,400 177 1,200 1222 8301 1222 100.00 14,66,400 100.00
  TOTAL 8301 100.00 99,61,200 100.00 14,66,400   1222 100.00 14,66,400 100.00 0

B.	 Allocation to Non Institutional Investors (After Technical Rejections): The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Investors, who have bid at the Issue
Price of Rs. 92 per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with BSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 1.70 times (after rejections). The
total number of Equity Shares allotted in this category is 1465200 Equity Shares to 449 successful Non-Institutional Investors. The category-wise details
of the Basis of Allotment is as under:

Sr.
No.

No. of
Shares

applied for
(Category

Wise)

Number of
applications

received

% to
Total

Total No.
of Shares

applied
in each

category

% to
Total

Propor-
tionate
shares

available

Allocation per
Applicant

Ratio of
allottees

to
applicants

Number of
Successful
applicants

(after
rounding off)

% to
Total

Total No.
of Shares
allocated/

allotted

% to
Total

Surplus/
Deficit

(7)-(14)Before
rounding

off

After
rounding

off
1 2400 352 78.40 8,44,800 33.85 4,95,914 1,409 1,200 1 1 352 78.40 4,22,400 28.83 73,514
  2400 0 0.00 0 0.00   1,200 61 352 0 0.00 73,200 5.00 -73,200

2 3600 27 6.01 97,200 3.89 57,058 2,113 1,200 1 1 27 6.01 32,400 2.21 24,658
  3600 0 0.00 0 0.00   1,200 7 9 0 0.00 25,200 1.72 -25,200
3 4800 20 4.45 96,000 3.85 56,354 2,818 2,400 1 1 20 4.45 48,000 3.28 8,354
  4800 0 0.00 0 0.00   1,200 7 20 0 0.00 8,400 0.57 -8,400
4 6000 5 1.11 30,000 1.20 17,611 3,522 3,600 1 1 5 1.11 18,000 1.23 -389
5 8400 3 0.67 25,200 1.01 14,793 4,931 4,800 1 1 3 0.67 14,400 0.98 393
6 9600 2 0.45 19,200 0.77 11,271 5,635 4,800 1 1 2 0.45 9,600 0.66 1,671
  9600 0 0.00 0 0.00   1,200 1 2 0 0.00 1,200 0.08 -1,200
7 10800 5 1.11 54,000 2.16 31,699 6,340 6,000 1 1 5 1.11 30,000 2.05 1,699
  10800 0 0.00 0 0.00   1,200 1 5 0 0.00 1,200 0.08 -1,200
8 12000 24 5.35 2,88,000 11.54 1,69,062 7,044 6,000 1 1 24 5.35 1,44,000 9.83 25,062
  12000 0 0.00 0 0.00   1,200 7 8 0 0.00 25,200 1.72 -25,200
9 15600 1 0.22 15,600 0.63 9,158 9,158 9,600 1 1 1 0.22 9,600 0.66 -443

10 16800 1 0.22 16,800 0.67 9,862 9,862 9,600 1 1 1 0.22 9,600 0.66 262
11 21600 1 0.22 21,600 0.87 12,680 12,680 13,200 1 1 1 0.22 13,200 0.90 -520
12 22800 1 0.22 22,800 0.91 13,384 13,384 13,200 1 1 1 0.22 13,200 0.90 184
13 25200 2 0.45 50,400 2.02 29,586 14,793 14,400 1 1 2 0.45 28,800 1.97 786
  25200 0 0.00 0 0.00   1,200 1 2 0 0.00 1,200 0.08 -1,200

14 36000 1 0.22 36,000 1.44 21,133 21,133 21,600 1 1 1 0.22 21,600 1.47 -467
15 49200 1 0.22 49,200 1.97 28,881 28,881 28,800 1 1 1 0.22 28,800 1.97 81
16 60000 1 0.22 60,000 2.40 35,221 35,221 34,800 1 1 1 0.22 34,800 2.38 421
17 78000 1 0.22 78,000 3.13 45,788 45,788 45,600 1 1 1 0.22 45,600 3.11 188
18 691200 1 0.22 6,91,200 27.69 4,05,748 4,05,748 4,05,600 1 1 1 0.22 4,05,600 27.68 148
  TOTAL 449 100.00 24,96,000 100.00 14,65,200   449 100.00 14,65,200 100.00 0

C.	 Allotment to QIBs (after rejections): Allotment to QIBs, who have Bid at the Issue Price of Rs. 92 per Equity Share or above, has been done on a proportionate
basis in consultation with the BSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 1.0000 times of QIB Portion. The total number of Equity Shares
Allotted in the QIB Portion is 1,54,800 Equity Shares which were allotted to 1 successful QIB Investors. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment
are as under:

Category FIs/Banks MFs ICs NBFCs AIF FPC/FII Others Total
QIB - - - - 1,54,800 - - 1,54,800

D.	 Allocation to Market Maker (After Technical Rejections): The Basis of Allotment to the Market Maker, at the issue price of Rs. 92 per Equity Share, was